HAND PLANER

L-22L

AN




REF |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY |REF |PART NO. |DESCRIPTION QTy
1 6520331 CORD ASS'Y AWG#18X2X2 1|56 |esdo143 CUTTER BLOCK ASS'Y 1 :
2 9300500 HEX NUTM5 1|s6-1 |6940579 CUTTER BLOCK 1
3 9310400 HEX NUT M4 ' _ 2|56-2 |6130304 BLADE ADJUSTMENT SCREW 4
4 |es3tess HANDLE {A) 1|56-3 6130305 KNOCK SCREW 4
s 6560044 CORD HOLDER 1]56-4 |6940141 BLADE BINDER 2
6 6560074 CORD CLAMP 1]|56-5 |6130311 HEX HEAD BOLT M6X17 6
7 9060514 TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X14 2|57 |9s40629 BALL BEARING #629LLB 1
8 6831703 HANDLE {B) 1|58 6830394 AUX. HANDLE 1
9 8020420 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X20 1|59 |e800415 MAIN SHOE 1
10 |9020420 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X20 1/60 |9190650 HEX HEAD BOLT M6X50 1
11 |9020525 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X25 1|61 6900202 THRUST WASHER 1
14 |esso0110 TRIGGER SWITCH 1{62 leseoo2s ROLLER 1
15 |9020416 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X16 alea 6100069 ROLLER SHAFT 1
16 |6880321 HOUSING COVER 1|64 |6130309 KNOB BOLT 1
17 |9642200 WAVE WASHER 1les |6900202 THRUST WASHER 3
18 |622274001 |BALL BEARING #608LLB 1lee |6130303 NUT . 1
19 |6030483 ARMATURE 1|67 - l6180067 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
21 |969235005 |BALL BEARING #6200LLB t|les 6900201 THRUST WASHER 1
22 |9020545 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X45 2les |[9500700 RETAINING RING E-7 1
23 |6500459 FIELD COIL 1}70 |s130310 HEL! SERT 1
24 |e120005 RIVET #2 2|71 |essosis FRONT SHOE 1
25 |6912714 NAME PLATE 1|72 |s180068 COMPRESSION SPRING 1 |
26 |6801683 MOTOR HOUSING 1|73 l|e130316 HEX HEAD BOLT M6X20 1 |
27 |o9280506 CLAMP SCREW M5X6 2|~ 6130910 - |PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X8 2 ‘
28 |es70082 BRUSH HOLDER 2|— |es60020 TERMINAL 2 \
23 (6540043 CARBON BRUSH SET 1|— |6560051 SPRING CONNECTOR 1
30 |es70004 BRUSH CAP 2|— |6590113 VINYL TUBE 1
31 |6150516 HANDLE BRACKET 1 * DARD
a2 |s020510 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X10 a|s00 |6240063 T TYPE WRENCH 9 1
33 |e900200 SPACER 1]|s01 le240023 SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 1
34 |6860024 PULLEY (S) 1502 |eo71893 BLADE ADJUSTMENT GAUGE 1

.las |e9z0004 "RYOBI' MARK 1|s03 6070153  |SHARPENING HOLDER 1
36 |9020436 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X10 1}503-1|6130321 HEX HEAD BOLT M6X12 2
37 |ess1188 BELT COVER 1|503-29570600 WASHER 2
a8 |6860356 POLY V-BELT 2|503-39240612 WING BOLT 2
as |6900199 SLEEVE 1|504 |6950072 EDGE PLANNING GUIDE 1
40 |6860023 PULLEY (L) 1l505 6130314 PAN SCREW M5X10 2
a1 |e900210 SPACER 1|s06 |eo7os83 SIDE PLATE 1
42 |9020520 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M5X20 a|s10 |6660213 3" PLANNER BLADE 1
43 |6120005 RIVET #2 2|SERVICE NOTES:

44 |6920224 DEPTH SCALE "INCH" 1

45 |6150519 PROTECTOR 1

46 |9140305 PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M3X5 3 U- 1 C | Line

47 |9120408 TRUSS HEAD SCREW M4X8 2

a8 |6g00679 COLLAR 2

49 |eosoa24 BLADE SIDE COVER 1

53 |9020410 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X10 a Loac—=: O 3 (—Open

54 |6880324 BLOCK COVER 1 l /
55 |9820628 BALL BEARING #628Z2 1 :

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 2/97



